OWIS GmbH info@owis.eu
Tel. +49 (0)76 33/95 04-0
Fax +49 (0)76 33/95 04-440
Im Gaisgraben 7
79219 Staufen (Germany)
Präzision in Perfektion
Precision in Perfection

The backlash and slip-stick free solid flexure hinges are characterized
by high rigidity.
Bestellangaben/Ordering Information
Typ/type Bestell-Nr./part no.
XYZ-Feinversteller mit Messschrauben
und Montagefläche
XYZ fine adjustment stage with micrometers
and mounting surface
FV 40-XYZ-MON-MS 14.511.3200
XYZ-Feinversteller mit Messschrauben
und Faserchuck-Aufnahme 1/4“
XYZ fine adjustment stage with micrometers
and fibre chuck retainer 1/4“
FV 40-XYZ-FAS-MS 14.511.3201
XYZ-Feinversteller mit Feingewindeschrauben
und Montagefläche
XYZ fine adjustment stage with fine-thread
screws and mounting surface
FV 40-XYZ-MON-FGS 14.511.3100
XYZ-Feinversteller mit Feingewindeschrauben
und Faserchuck-Aufnahme 1/4“
XYZ fine adjustment stage with fine-thread
screws and fibre chuck retainer 1/4“
FV 40-XYZ-FAS-FGS 14.511.3101
• SYS 40 kompatibel
• hohe Einstellempfindlichkeit
• Feingewinde- oder
Messschrauben
• Parallelführung mit
Blattfedern
• kompakte und stabile
Bauweise
Option
– Faserchuck-Aufnahme
• for use with SYS 40
• high setting sensitivity
• fine-thread screws or
micrometers
• parallel guidance with leaf
springs
• compact and rugged design
Option
– fibre chuck retainer
Produktinformation
Product Information
9012.40 65 90 V-6 V-6
O2
Änderungen vorbehalten. Subject to change without notice.